
10/4/2024 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (4 dogs)

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 3

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 4

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (11 dogs)

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2001 M 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 M 2

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2008 M 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 M 4

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 M 5

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2017 M 6

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 M 7

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 M 8

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2024 E 9

Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson2039 E 10

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2065 MP 11

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (9 dogs)

Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson1601 M 1

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 2

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1604 M 3

Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger1603 E 4

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1627 MP 5

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 MP 6

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1629 MP 7

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson1637 MP 8

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1646 EP 9

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (3 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 1

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 M 2

Vivian, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1200 E 3

10/4/2024 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 1

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 2

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2428 3

10/4/2024 T2B 20" (14 dogs)

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2001 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 3

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2010 4

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 5

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2018 6

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 7

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 8

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2024 9

Willie, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum2026 10

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2033 11

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2048 12

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2065 P 13

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2066 P 14

10/4/2024 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1600 1

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 2

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1627 P 3

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 P 4

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1629 P 5

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko1634 P 6

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1646 P 7

10/4/2024 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

Vivian, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1200 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 2

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 3

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2403 M 3

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2404 M 4

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 5

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2407 M 6

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 7

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 8

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 9

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (15 dogs)

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2001 M 1
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10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2002 M 2

Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek2003 M 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 M 4

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2008 M 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 M 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 M 7

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 M 8

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 M 9

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2024 M 10

Willie, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum2026 M 11

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2017 E 12

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2018 E 13

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2033 E 14

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2066 MP 15

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (16 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1600 M 1

Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson1601 M 2

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 3

Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger1603 M 4

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1604 M 5

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1606 M 6

Shelby, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1610 E 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1627 MP 8

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 MP 9

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1629 MP 10

Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum1632 MP 11

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1633 MP 12

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko1634 MP 13

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson1637 MP 14

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1639 MP 15

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1646 EP 16

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 12" (7 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1204 M 3

Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas1206 M 4

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 M 5

Vivian, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1200 E 6

Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller1225 MP 7

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent Std 8" (2 dogs)

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson800 M 1

Hendrix, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jennifer Edelstein821 MP 2

10/4/2024 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 1

10/4/2024 Premier Std 20" (6 dogs)

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 2

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2010 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 4

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 5

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 6

10/4/2024 Premier Std 16" (1 dogs)

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 P 1

10/4/2024 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 2

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 3

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 4

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2403 M 3

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2404 M 4

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 5

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2407 M 6

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 7

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 E 8

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 9

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (14 dogs)

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2001 M 1

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2002 M 2

Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek2003 M 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 M 4

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2008 M 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 M 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 M 7

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2017 M 8

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2018 M 9

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 M 10

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 M 11

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2024 M 12

Willie, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum2026 M 13

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2066 EP 14

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (16 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1600 M 1
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10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson1601 M 2

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 3

Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger1603 M 4

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1604 M 5

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1606 M 6

Shelby, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1610 E 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1627 MP 8

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 MP 9

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1629 MP 10

Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum1632 MP 11

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1633 MP 12

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko1634 MP 13

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson1637 MP 14

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1639 MP 15

Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman1646 EP 16

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (6 dogs)

Vivian, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1200 M 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 2

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 M 3

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1204 M 4

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 M 5

Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller1225 MP 6

10/4/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (3 dogs)

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson800 M 1

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer819 MP 2

Hendrix, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jennifer Edelstein821 MP 3

10/4/2024 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 1

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 2

10/4/2024 Premier JWW 20" (6 dogs)

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2007 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2009 2

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2010 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2014 4

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2019 5

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2023 6

10/4/2024 Premier JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown1628 P 1

10/4/2024 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1202 2

Sue, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Potts1208 3

10/4/2024 Premier JWW 12" (cont)

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 4

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.
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